

BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/53/55/56
SINGAPORE 417883 TEL :67452088

NOT Authorised
mering
28/11/24

16 days. 2/5 \$14,000/
telephoto the neg.

VEHICLE No: SMJ 72855

NETT ITEM

1PC	BOOTLID	11	\$835.00	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER	car/torn	\$801.00	/
1PC	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING	torn	\$800.00	/
1PC	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER O/S	one	\$35.00	/
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	111	\$35.00	✓
1PC	REAR AIR VENT	11	\$37.00	X
1PC	TAILLAMP O/S	one	\$355.00	✓
1PC	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL O/S	R	\$157.00	X
1PC	REAR FENDER O/S	body DO	\$984.00	/
1PC	REAR FENDER UNDER SHIELD O/S	torn	\$32.00	✓
1SET	REAR FENDER UNDER SHIELD CLIPS O/S	11	\$20.00	X
1PC	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM O/S	11	\$242.00	X
1PC	REAR DOOR O/S	disent	\$925.00	/
1SET	REAR DOOR FRAME BLACK STICKER O/S	111	\$68.00	/
1PC	ROCKER PANEL O/S	body DO/cro	\$545.00	/
1PC	ROCKER PANEL GARNISH O/S	torn	\$580.00	✓
1PC	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER O/S	111	\$292.00	/
1PC	REAR WHEEL BEARING O/S	Daye	\$341.00	/
1PC	REAR AXLE BEAM ASSY	but/torn	\$1,280.00	/
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	R	\$991.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	torn	\$801.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER BEAM	but	\$401.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	600 de torn	\$800.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	torn	\$141.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	111	\$20.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER	de/para	\$188.00	✓
1PC	FRONT FOG LAMP O/S	SC	\$288.00	X
1PC	FRONT FOG LAMP GARNISH O/S	torn	\$141.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$25.00	SC	\$50.00	X
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	one	\$442.00	/
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	but	\$1,055.00	/
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT FRT GARNISH	11	\$198.00	X
2PCS	HEADLAMPS \$1607.00	one	\$3,214.00	/
1PC	CONDENSER	903x2=1806	\$788.00	X
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM N/S	111	\$366.00	/
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING N/S	225 Daye	\$250.00	/
1PC	BONNET	R	\$828.00	X
2PCS	FRONT AIR GUIDES @\$28.00	torn	\$56.00	/
			\$19,382.00	
			LESS 10%	\$17,443.80
	S.NETT			
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	11	\$200.00	X

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	her	\$50.00	40
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	her	\$50.00	20
1PC	REAR SPORT RIM O/S	wopted	\$600.00	400
1PC	REAR TYRE O/S	Per	\$200.00	600 120
1PC	FRONT SPORT RIM N/S	wopted	\$600.00	400

TO CHECK WIRING	\$30.00	30
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR REVERSE SENSOR	\$50.00	20
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	\$100.00	✓
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$100.00	80
TO DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEM	11 \$180.00	x
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$120.00	✓
TO TRANSFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM	\$50.00	✓
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$100.00	60
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR UNDER CARRIAGE	\$380.00	280
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE	\$120.00	✓
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$150.00	60
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLAVED PARTS	\$2,800.00	2000
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$2,800.00	1700
TOTAL	\$26,123.80	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P-13315
102
11983.50
980
4620